FEmSHRER
PR CS125N

PESR | B 7% HYE |
1) |EJE%-VDE(TP-41)(16A)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-1.5x2Cx3M-H05VVE) 186
2) FE4H#EECORD ARMOR 17
3.) | AFETF B B2 4% PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x14) 1
4.) B4R CABLE CLIP 1
5) INTC#e#58-CS150ELECTRONICS BOARD (220V) 818
5.)  INTC#e#58-CS150ELECTRONICS BOARD (110V) 781
6.) |EE%%E F2#-CS150TAIL HOUSING-LOWER (BLACK) 65
7))  EiE% % T 25-CS150TAIL HOUSING-UPPER (BLACK) 7
8.) |FEE-DRC355SWITCH (110V&220V) 330
9.) [#EF-£2-CSISOHANDLE HALF-RIGHT (BLACK) 54
10.) #5752 -CS150HANDLE HALF-LEFT (BLACK) 54
11.) | AFE 5 B iE44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x20) 1
12) | AFE 5 B iE44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x38) 3
13.) | AFE 5 B iE44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x16) 1
14.) | AFEF 124 PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x10xP0.7) 1
15.) |"F#EEFLAT WASHER (04x010x1) 1
16.) |##B#E S RUBBER WASHER (04x011x1) 1
17.) W% -TSSSEGE)PICKUP MAGNET (08x015x5) 15
18.) |$#khE-TS55ESPACER (08x012x10.5) 12
19.) | AFE 5 E I iE44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x10) 1
20.) |HERIEEEE RP220GHE)BRUSH SPRING (0.35%x3%3.5T) 12
21.) |BRRIEE-RP220BRUSH HOLDER (7x11) 28
22.) BRRICARBON BRUSH (7x11x17) 33
23 |EEEN(EERE)-CS150MOTOR HOUSING (ORANGE-021C) 155
24.) |EF-CSISONCEFZER)STATOR (220V-73x42x45) 597
24.) |EF-CSISONCEZER)STATOR (110V-73x42x45) 598
25.) | AFET= EHMHE &2 % PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5x60) 4
26.) FEEEfR608BALL BEARING (608) 63
27.) |#EF-CS150ARMATURE (220V-73x42x45) 1.081
27.) |#EF-CS150ARMATURE (110V-73x42x45) 1.095
28.) [7EEREfA6001BALL BEARING (6001) 144
29.) | EiifFE-CS150GEAR HOUSING (SILVER) 344
30.) | AFE-T IR 4PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M5x20) 1
31 [ HFEFEE A 1E4PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M5x25xP0.8) 1
32.) |t -DP100SPINDLE LOCK BUTTON (BLACK) 15
33.) |[BR4FEFHEE-HS225SPRING (00.9x010x011.8x13.5Lx4T) 1
34.) |Efr#H-CS1SOARBOR LOCK 19
35.) |7#4$t#fR HKO810NEEDLE BEARING (HK 0810) 30
36.) AR gliR-CS150BEVEL GEAR (M1.5x25T) 425
37.) [HIEBINTERNAL CIRCLIP (R-35) 4
38.) |#OBEEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-15) 1
39.) [7EEREf&6202BALL BEARING (6202) 127
40.) |[{fI#E-EVI8FRONT HANDLE (M12xP1.75) 60
41.) |EETEEHEPARALLEL KEY (3x3x8) 3
42.) | FHH-CS150SPINDLE (022.2) 411
43.) Bl FERE -2 -CS125INNER COVER (SILVER) 546
44) |JEEhEEZE -$7-CS125LOWER RETRACTING BLADE GUARD 345
45.) |HiffgEH-CS150ROLLER AXLE-FRONT 74
46.) |58 -CS125TORSION SPRING (01.5x011x014) 7
47) |I¥EEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S10) 1
48.) |#HT--CS125GUIDING ROLLER 54
50.) | FHEEE-CS150GH)SQUARE NUT 63
51.) |$EH #2-CS125INNER SAFETY COVER (SILVER) 231
52.) |[EFEAI/S F 245 SOCKET CAP SCREW (M5x20xP0.8) 1
53.) |SPFEFIFLAT WASHER (08x020x1) 1
54.) | VRS L H -CS200DEPTH LOCK LEVER 28
55.) |#IFBE-CLIP (E-10) 1
56.) |V [E E §844-CS200DEPTH LOCK PIN (M8x12) 10
58.) |$fEH [E EBE-CS150SPACER (022.2-15MM) 78
59.) |#EF [EE #8-CS150SPACER (022.2-10MM) 63

FIHIE2H



FEmSHRER
PR CS125N

A G HME |
60.) |#5 [EE#-CS150SPACER (022.2-6MM) 47
61.) |#Eh [EE#-CS1S0SPACER (022.2-4MM) 43
62.) |#E5 FAER-CS150NCOUNTER FLANGE (022.2x040x9.5) 70
63.) |PEBENZS A I%44-CS125NFLAT HEAD SOCKET CAP SCREW (M10x30xP1.5) 21
65.) | =B 5H-CS150HOSE END ADAPTOR (BLACK) 85
66.) | THRINFARFCHUCK KEY (M4) 34

49A.) £EEEFL-TS55EDUST ATTACHMENT (BLACK) 39

49B.) ZEREEFL-CS150DUST ATTACHMENT (BLACK) 50

FLHIL2H



